
Financing
Available 

OAC

Phone:  519-337-4222     Fax:  519-337-0333   Email:  sales@southwestsalt.com 
SOUTHWEST SALT SUPPLIES, 1871 Churchil l  Line,  Sarnia,  ON  N7T 1K9

Bulk Granular De-Icers
Thawrox® Treated Salt

Magic SaltTM

MAG Flake

MAG Pellet

ProMelt SlicerTM

ProMelt Slicer EnhancedTM

ProMelt Slicer ExtremeTM

Liquid MeltDown 22%TM

Liquid Caliber M1000TM

RETAIL PRICING

Packaged Granular De-Icers

PLEASE NOTE:   Minimimal order of one skid.   Freight charges and applicable taxes are extra.   Please allow appropriate lead time for scheduled deliveries.

CONTACT US

SIZE
QTY PER 

SKID
PRICE PER 
UNIT (PPU)

PRICE PER
METRIC TON

Bulk

Bulk

22.6kg

22.6kg

20kg

20kg

20kg
 

1000L

1000L

-

-

48

48

56

56

56
 

1

1

-

-

$ 22.00

$ 23.32

$ 9.50

$ 11.20

$ 13.50
 

$ 700.00

$ 950.00

$120.00

$125.00

-

-

-

-

-
 

-

-

PPU
18-24 
SKIDS

-

-

$ 12.22

$ 12.95

$ 5.28

$ 6.22

$ 7.50
 

$ 389.00

$ 528.00

Liquid De-Icers

PPU
11-17 
SKIDS

-

-

$ 13.75

$ 14.58

$ 5.94

$ 7.00

$ 8.44
 

$ 438.00

$ 594.00

PPU
6-10 

SKIDS

-

-

$ 15.72

$ 16.66

$ 6.79

$ 8.00

$ 9.65
 

$ 500.00

$ 679.00

PPU
1-5

SKIDS

-

-

$ 18.34

$ 19.43

$ 7.92

$ 9.33

$ 11.25
 

$ 584.00

$ 792.00

40 MT Minimum Order

30 MT Minimum Order

An Authorized ‘Ready When Nature Strikes’ Dealer


