

RETAIL PRICING								
			PPU	PPU	PPU	PPU		
Bulk Granular De-Icers	SIZE	QTY PER	18-24	11-17 SKIDS	6-10 SKIDS	1-5 SKIDS	PRICE PER	PRICE PER
Bulk Granulai De-icers	SIZE	SKID	SKIDS	2KID2	3אוט3	אנוטט	UNIT (PPU)	METRIC TON
Thawrox® Treated Salt	Bulk	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$120.00 40 MT Minimum Orde
Magic Salt™	Bulk	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$125.00 30 MT Minimum Orde
Packaged Granular De-Ic	ers							
MAG Flake	22.6kg	48	\$ 12.22	\$ 13.75	\$ 15.72	\$ 18.34	\$ 22.00	-
MAG Pellet	22.6kg	48	\$ 12.95	\$ 14.58	\$ 16.66	\$ 19.43	\$ 23.32	-
ProMelt Slicer™	20kg	56	\$ 5.28	\$ 5.94	\$ 6.79	\$ 7.92	\$ 9.50	-
ProMelt Slicer Enhanced™	20kg	56	\$ 6.22	\$ 7.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 9.33	\$ 11.20	-
ProMelt Slicer Extreme™	20kg	56	\$ 7.50	\$ 8.44	\$ 9.65	\$ 11.25	\$ 13.50	-
Liquid De-Icers								
Liquid MeltDown 22%™	1000L	1	\$ 389.00	\$ 438.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 584.00	\$ 700.00	-
Liquid Caliber M1000™	1000L	1	\$ 528.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 679.00	\$ 792.00	\$ 950.00	

PLEASE NOTE: Minimimal order of one skid. Freight charges and applicable taxes are extra. Please allow appropriate lead time for scheduled deliveries.









